GDJD

ESTD.

1882

WEAVING A
LASTING LEGACY




136 Years since our inception, we as a company have
survived economic downturns, political unrest and a shaky
economy to always come out on top. We attribute this
success to our unwavering adherence to the principles

of Integrity, striving for Perfection and remaining

fiercely competitive.

We are GDJD International.

Specializing in Yarns and Fabrics that are available in a wide
range of variants customized for your requirements.

Lead by a passionate management team - the right mix

of youth and experience, we now boast of valuable trade
relations with 45 countries across S continents, powered by a
government recognized Star Export House.

136 YEARS

OLD LEGACY

2500+

HAPPY CLIENTS

COUNTRIES

20000+

TONS OF COTTON
YARN EXPORTED
EVERY YEAR



With a special emphasis on contamination and evenness control, to produce highest quality of
fabrics and garments, all our yarns are manufactured from the world best cotton such as Indian.
Pima (Su-pima) & Giza. We ensure best quality yarns satisfying ‘Uster 5% level of quality.

Yarn Production Technique End Uses

Combed Ring spun Yarns Knitting or Weaving
Carded Ring Spun Yarns Knitting or Weaving
Open End Yarns Knitting or Weaving

Counts

Single Plied: Ne 10/1- Ne 140/1

Double Plied: Ne 20/2 - Ne 120/2

Single Plied: Ne 10/1- Ne 140/1

Double Plied: Ne 20/2 - Ne 120/2

1400 CSP (7-8 RKM) Ne 4/1-Ne 20/1

1500 CSP (8.5-9.5 RKM) Ne 4/1- Ne 24/1
1600 CSP (9.5-10.5 RKM) Ne 4/1-Ne 24/1
1700 CSP (10.5 - 11 RKM) Ne 4/1-Ne 24/1
1800 CSP (11-12 RKM) Ne 4/1-Ne 24/1

Our range of yarn stands exceptional in terms of quality and durability. Variety of yarn produced
by us includes compact yarn. Melange yarn and fancy yarn. All these yarns are widely used in
textiles, sewing, knitting, weaving, embroidery etc., and are offered at highly competitive prices.

Yarn Production Technique

Gassed & Mercerised Yarns

Compact combed Yarns

Dyed Yarns (Combed & Carded)

Melange Yarns (Combed & Carded)

End Uses

Knitting or Weaving

Knitting or Weaving

Knitting or Weaving

Knitting or Weaving

Counts

Single Plied: Ne 30/1-Ne 120/1
Double Plied: Ne 30/2-Ne 120/2

Single Plied: Ne 20/1-Ne 120/1
Double Plied: Ne 20/2-Ne 120/2

Single Plied: Ne 24/1-Ne 60/1

Single Plied: Ne 20/1-Ne 60/1




We have specialized in offering superior quality grey knitted & woven fabrics. Whole range of
grey fabric knit and weave include RIB 1x1 Single Jersey, Interlock, Sheeting, canvas, herringbones
weave etc. These fabrics satisfy the needs of garments and textile industries. Available at highly
competent prices, these fabrics can be customized as per the requirement.

Being armed with ample expertise and requisite knowhow, we have expanded our area of
operations to knitting as well. At present we are manufacturing knitted fabrics such as Interlock,
Rib, Single Jersey, Pique in various Dia and Guages. We can supply the fabric with Jumbo rolls of
weight up to 200 Kgs and all machines are having Lycra Attachments.

The Variety of fabric weave includes, Sheeting, Canvas, Satin, Drill, Twill, Gabardine, Herringbone
and Oxford Weave. Our range of grey fabrics is available in width ranging from 38" to 132",

Our production is on basic shuttle looms. High speed automatic looms like air jet or water jet,
Sulzer or rapier looms. We can also weave patterns and designs in the cloth using specialized
equipment’s: these are also called as Dobby or Jacquard.

Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

100% Organic grey cotton

Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

10x4/76x28
10x6/76x%x28
10 x 10 / 89 x 31
12x12 /76 x 52
14 x 14 / 89 x 51
16 x8/84x28
16 x 10 / 84 x 28
16 x 12 /108 x 56
20x12 /96 x 36
20 x 16 /128 x 60
20 x 20/ 60 x 60
20 x 20 / 60 x 60
20 x 20 /104 x 54
20 x 20 /108 x 58

30 x 30/ 68 x 68
30x 30/ 76x 68

30 x30/124 x 62

Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics
Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

Cotton Fabrics

Bull Denim

Bull Denim

30x30 /126 x60
30 x 30 /130 x 68
30 x 30 /133 x 92
40 x40 /110 x 20
40 x40 /132 x 72
40 x40 /132 x 72
40 x40 /127 x 79
60 x 60 / 90 x 88
60 x 60 / 200 x 150
60 x 60 /174 x 108
80 x 80 / 220 x 180
100 x 80 / 220 x 180
100 x 100 / 90 x 88
2/24 x 2/24 | 76 x 52

2/40 x 2/40 / 92 x 88
120z/7x7/68x38

100z/10x8/ 68 x42



(ELECTRONICALLY CLEARED, AUTOCONED, AUTOLEVELLED & SPLICED)

NE

Actual CT
Count C.V%
Uster %

Thin / KM
Thick / KM
Neps / KM
Total IPM / KM
Hairness %
SH

RKM (HSY)
TM. (HSY)
RKM (WVG)
™ (WVG)
RKM C.V %
Elongation %

Elong C.V %

CLASSIMAT FAULTS /
100KMS

A3+ B3+ C2+ D2
E+F+G
H1+ 11+ H2 + 12

AT+ B1+ C1+ D1l

20s
20.14
1.2
8.7

12
16
5.85
1.07
16.5
3.5
18.5
4.
707
4.52
6.82

20s

21

24s
2412
1.3

17
23
5.76
1.06
16.5
3.5
18.5
4.
712
4.5
6.56

30s
30.2
93414
09.34

18
3.2
S0
S.67
112
16
3.5
18
42
72
4.6
6.79

30s

49

32s
32.19
142
942

52

36s
36.16
144
9.6

22
47
69
5.27
1.09
15.5
3.5
17.5
4.2
732
4.56
702

36s

73

40s
40.18
147
97

26
62
88
5.07

15.5
3.5
17.5
4.2
736
4.6
72

40s

87




GDJD Exports
#3, Nowroji Rd, Dasspuram, Chetpet,
Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600 031

INDIA

+914426411330, +914426427636

www.gdjd.com

sales@gdjd.com




