

# WEAVING A LASTING LEGACY



### **OUR PROFILE**

136 Years since our inception, we as a company have survived economic downturns, political unrest and a shaky economy to always come out on top. We attribute this success to our unwavering adherence to the principles of Integrity, striving for Perfection and remaining fiercely competitive.

#### We are GDJD International.

Specializing in Yarns and Fabrics that are available in a wide range of variants customized for your requirements.

Lead by a passionate management team – the right mix of youth and experience, we now boast of valuable trade relations with 45 countries across 5 continents, powered by a government recognized Star Export House.



HAPPY CLIENTS



TONS OF COTTON YARN EXPORTED **EVERY YEAR** 



With a special emphasis on contamination and evenness control, to produce highest quality of fabrics and garments, all our yarns are manufactured from the world best cotton such as Indian. Pima (Su-pima) & Giza. We ensure best quality yarns satisfying 'Uster 5% level of quality.

Yarn Production Technique	End Uses	Counts
Combed Ring spun Yarns	Knitting or Weaving	Single Plied: Ne 10/1 – Ne 140/1 Double Plied: Ne 20/2 – Ne 120/2
Carded Ring Spun Yarns	Knitting or Weaving	Single Plied: Ne 10/1 – Ne 140/1 Double Plied: Ne 20/2 – Ne 120/2
Open End Yarns	Knitting or Weaving	1400 CSP (7-8 RKM) Ne 4/1 – Ne 20/1 1500 CSP (8.5-9.5 RKM) Ne 4/1 – Ne 24/1 1600 CSP (9.5-10.5 RKM) Ne 4/1–Ne 24/1 1700 CSP (10.5 – 11 RKM) Ne 4/1–Ne 24/1 1800 CSP (11-12 RKM) Ne 4/1–Ne 24/1



Our range of yarn stands exceptional in terms of quality and durability. Variety of yarn produced by us includes compact yarn. Melange yarn and fancy yarn. All these yarns are widely used in textiles, sewing, knitting, weaving, embroidery etc., and are offered at highly competitive prices.

Yarn Production Technique	End Uses	Counts
Gassed & Mercerised Yarns	Knitting or Weaving	Single Plied: Ne 30/1-Ne 120/1 Double Plied: Ne 30/2-Ne 120/2
Compact combed Yarns	Knitting or Weaving	Single Plied: Ne 20/1-Ne 120/1 Double Plied: Ne 20/2-Ne 120/2
Dyed Yarns (Combed & Carded)	Knitting or Weaving	Single Plied: Ne 24/1-Ne 60/1
Melange Yarns (Combed & Carded)	Knitting or Weaving	Single Plied: Ne 20/1-Ne 60/1



We have specialized in offering superior quality grey knitted & woven fabrics. Whole range of grey fabric knit and weave include RIB 1x1 Single Jersey, Interlock, Sheeting, canvas, herringbones weave etc. These fabrics satisfy the needs of garments and textile industries. Available at highly competent prices, these fabrics can be customized as per the requirement.



# **KNITTED FABRICS**

Being armed with ample expertise and requisite knowhow, we have expanded our area of operations to knitting as well. At present we are manufacturing knitted fabrics such as Interlock, Rib, Single Jersey, Pique in various Dia and Guages. We can supply the fabric with Jumbo rolls of weight up to 200 Kgs and all machines are having Lycra Attachments.



The Variety of fabric weave includes, Sheeting, Canvas, Satin, Drill, Twill, Gabardine, Herringbone and Oxford Weave. Our range of grey fabrics is available in width ranging from 38" to 132". Our production is on basic shuttle looms. High speed automatic looms like air jet or water jet, Sulzer or rapier looms. We can also weave patterns and designs in the cloth using specialized equipment's: these are also called as Dobby or Jacquard.

Cotton Fabrics	10 x 4 / 76 x 28	<b>Cotton Fabrics</b>	30 x 30 / 126 x 60
Cotton Fabrics	10 × 6 / 76 × 28	Cotton Fabrics	30 x 30 / 130 x 68
Cotton Fabrics	10 × 10 / 89 × 51	Cotton Fabrics	30 x 30 / 133 x 92
Cotton Fabrics	12 × 12 / 76 × 52	Cotton Fabrics	40 × 40 / 110 × 90
Cotton Fabrics	14 × 14 / 89 × 51	Cotton Fabrics	40 × 40 / 132 × 72
Cotton Fabrics	16 × 8 / 84 × 28	Cotton Fabrics	40 × 40 / 132 × 72
Cotton Fabrics	16 × 10 / 84 × 28	Cotton Fabrics	40 × 40 / 127 × 79
Cotton Fabrics	16 × 12 / 108 × 56	Cotton Fabrics	60 × 60 / 90 × 88
Cotton Fabrics	20 x 12 / 96 x 56	Cotton Fabrics	60 x 60 / 200 x 150
Cotton Fabrics	20 × 16 / 128 × 60	Cotton Fabrics	60 x 60 / 174 x 108
Cotton Fabrics	20 × 20 / 60 × 60	Cotton Fabrics	80 × 80 / 220 × 180
100% Organic grey cotton	20 × 20 / 60 × 60	Cotton Fabrics	100 × 80 / 220 × 180
Cotton Fabrics	20 × 20 / 104 × 54	Cotton Fabrics	100 × 100 / 90 × 88
Cotton Fabrics	20 × 20 / 108 × 58	Cotton Fabrics	2/24 × 2/24 / 76 × 52
Cotton Fabrics	30 × 30 / 68 × 68	Cotton Fabrics	2/40 × 2/40 / 92 × 88
Cotton Fabrics	30 × 30 / 76 × 68	Bull Denim	12 oz / 7 x 7 / 68 x 38
Cotton Fabrics	30 x 30 / 124 x 62	Bull Denim	10 oz / 10 x 8/ 68 x 42

SINGLE COMBED YARN SPECIFICATIONS

(ELECTRONICALLY CLEARED, AUTOCONED, AUTOLEVELLED & SPLICED)

NE	20s	24s	30s	32s	36s	40s
Actual CT	20.14	24.12	30.2	32.19	36.16	40.18
Count C.V%	1.2	1.3	9.341.4	1.42	1.44	1.47
Uster %	<sub>ف</sub> 8.7	9	09.34	9.42	9.6	9.7
Thin / KM	0	0	0	0	0	0
Thick / KM	4	6	18	19	22	26
Neps / KM	12	17	3.2	34	47	62
Total IPM / KM	16	23	50	53	69	88
Hairness %	5.85	5.76	5.67	5.56	5.27	5.07
SH	1.07	1.06	1.12	1.1	1.09	1
RKM (HSY)	16.5	16.5	16	16	15.5	15.5
T.M. (HSY)	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5
RKM (WVG)	18.5	18.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
T.M (WVG)	4.1	4.1	4.2	4.2	4.2	4.2
RKM C.V %	7.07	7.12	7.2	7.24	7.32	7.36
Elongation %	4.52	4.5	4.6	4.52	4.56	4.6
Elong C.V %	6.82	6.56	6.79	6.8	7.02	7.2

CLASSIMAT FAULTS / 100KMS	20s	24s	30s	32s	36s	40s
A3 + B3 + C2 + D2	0	0	0	0	0	0
E + F + G	0	0	0	0	0	0
H1 + I1 + H2 + I2	0	0	0	0	0	0
A1 + B1 + C1 + D1	21	36	49	52	73	87

## **GET IN TOUCH**

GDJD Exports #3, Nowroji Rd, Dasspuram, Chetpet, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600 031 INDIA

+914426411330, +914426427636

🖂 www.gdjd.com

sales@gdjd.com